Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date

1 11/23/2016

68/10/12/2016 10456|DISCOUNT HYDRAULIC HOSE .COM|100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 71.17 6
Check # 68 Amount $71.17
69[10/12/2016 | | 9460|LED OUTLETS- PC 100-0000-141.01-00 | |VEHICLE ACCESSORIES | 1359] 6
Check # 69 Amount $13.59
70[10/12/2016 | | 10459|MAXTOOL.COM- PC [100-0000-141.01-00 | |WELDING EQUIP & SUPPLIES | 13134] 6
Check # 70 Amount $131.34
91]10/3/2016 | | 7759|0FFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOH100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUPPLIES, GENERAL | 81.40 | 6
Check # 91 Amount $81.40
92[10/4/2016 | | 7759|OFFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI[100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUPPLIES, GENERAL | 3870] 6
Check # 92 Amount $38.70
93[10/412016 _| | 7759|OFFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI{100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUP:ERASERS,INKS L 1547 6
Check # 93 Amount $15.47
94|10/11/2016 | | 7759|0OFFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI|100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUPPLIES, GENERAL | 10.32 | 6
Check # 94 Amount $10.32
9510/11/2016 | | 7759|0FFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUP:ERASERS,INKS L] 13.74 | 6
Check # 95 Amount $13.74
96(10/17/2016 | | 7759|OFFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI{100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE MECHANICAL AIDS, S\ 2586| 6
Check # 96 Amount $25.86
07[10/17/2016 | | 7759|0FFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI|100-0000-141.01-00 | |OFFICE SUPPLIES, GENERAL | 63.33| 6
Check # 97 Amount $63.33
98/10/3/2016  [140514 |  7759|OFFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI[100-4001-533.51-02 | |OFFICE MACHINES & ACCESS] 1381] 6
Check # 98 Amount $13.81
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date

1 11/23/2016

99/10/4/2016  [140514 |  7759|OFFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI[100-2401-524.51-02 AUTO BODIES PARTS 28.30 6
Check # 99 Amount $28.30

100[10/4/2016  [140514 7759|0FFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI[100-3001-541.51-02 | |AUTO BODIES PARTS | 2076 6
Check # 100 Amount $20.76

101[10/4/2016  [140514 |  7759|OFFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI|100-4001-533.51-02 | |OFFICE MACHINES & ACCESS| 11.76] 6
Check # 101 Amount $11.76

102/10/4/2016  [140514 7759|0FFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI[100-4401-533.51-02 | |OFFICE MACHINES & ACCESS| 1.92] 6
Check # 102 Amount $1.92

103/10/4/2016  [140514 7759|0FFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI[100-4501-533.51-02 | |OFFICE MACHINES & ACCESS] 978 6
Check # 103 Amount $9.78

104/10/4/2016  [140514 7759|OFFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI|100-4001-533.51-02 | |OFFICE MACHINES & ACCESS| 624 6
Check # 104 Amount $6.24

105/10/11/2016 [140542 7759|0FFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI[100-0301-516.51-02 | |AUTO BODIES PARTS | 31.02] 6
Check # 105 Amount $31.02

106/10/11/2016 [140542 7759|0FFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI[100-4101-533.51-02 | |AUTO BODIES PARTS | 2747 6
Check # 106 Amount $27.47

107[10/7/2016  [140544 |  7759|OFFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI[100-4101-533.51-02 | |AUTO BODIES PARTS | 1857 6
Check # 107 Amount $18.57

108[10/7/2016  [140544 |  7759|OFFICE MAX SOLUTIONS-INVENTOI|100-4111-522.53-21 | |AUTO BODIES PARTS | 4097 6
Check # 108 Amount $40.97

109/10/11/2016 | | 10519|REDI HAUL TRAILERS (PCARD)  [100-0000-141.01-00 | |AUTOMOTIVE PARTS | 1762 6
$17.62

Check # 109 Amount
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

110[10/10/2016 9653|7ZORO (PCARD) 100-0000-141.01-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 122.40 6
Check # 110 Amount $122.40

10605(10/3/2016 | | 10411|AB SQUARED MANAGEMENT, LLC [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 640.00] 5
Check # 10605 Amount $640.00

10606[10/3/2016 | 7082|ADAMS RENTALS LLC [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 935.00] 5
Check # 10606 Amount $935.00

10607(10/3/2016 |  8228|aGNOS, PETER 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 515.00] 5
Check # 10607 Amount $515.00

10608(10/3/2016 | 7860/ANDERSON, HEATHER 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 756.00| 5
Check # 10608 Amount $756.00

10609(10/3/2016 | 4169|ANDERSON, JEFFREY [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 880.00] 5
Check # 10609 Amount $880.00

10610[10/3/2016 6165{ANDERSON, JEFFREY 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 236.00 5

10/3/2016 6165/ANDERSON, JEFFREY 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 726.00 5
Check # 10610 Amount $962.00

10611(10/3/2016 | 9963|APP INVESTMENTS, LLC [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 43400 5
Check # 10611 Amount $434.00

10612/10/3/2016 | 4821|ARIOSTO LOPEZ CAMPOS [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 1,050.00| 5
Check # 10612 Amount $1,050.00

10613[10/3/2016 | 9862|ARNDT, WILLIAM [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 149.00] 5
Check # 10613 Amount $149.00

10614/10/3/2016 | 10431|ATD RENTALS 80 LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 568.00] 5
Check # 10614 Amount $568.00
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

10615(10/3/2016 9888|ATD RENTALS 92 LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 177.00 5

10/3/2016 9888|ATD RENTALS 92 LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 345.00 5
Check # 10615 Amount $522.00

10616/10/3/2016 5260|ATID PROPERTIES 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 463.00] 5
Check # 10616 Amount $463.00

10617(10/3/2016 4235[AUTUMN GLEN LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 553.00 5

10/3/2016 4235|AUTUMN GLEN LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 554.00 5

10/3/2016 4235|AUTUMN GLEN LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 490.00 5
Check # 10617 Amount $1,597.00

10618[10/3/2016 | 8543|AVILA, JORGE [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 832.00] 5
Check # 10618 Amount $832.00

10619(10/3/2016 | 460|BAKOS, ROBERT 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 265.00] 5
Check # 10619 Amount $265.00

10620[10/3/2016 9872|BARTSCH MANAGEMENT, LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 356.00 5

10/3/2016 9872|BARTSCH MANAGEMENT, LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 614.00 5
Check # 10620 Amount $970.00

10621(10/3/2016 | 3225|BAYER, WERNER [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 975.00] 5
Check # 10621 Amount $975.00

10622[10/3/2016 | 6976/BC MANAGEMENT LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 227.00] 5
Check # 10622 Amount $227.00

10623(10/3/2016 9687|BECHER APARTMENTS, INC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 528.00 5

10/3/2016 9687|BECHER APARTMENTS, INC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 698.00 5
Check # 10623 Amount $1,226.00

10624/10/3/2016 7378|BECHER PROPERTY LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 695.00 5

10/3/2016 7378|BECHER PROPERTY LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 189.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

Check # 10624 Amount

$884.00
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Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016
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10625[10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 480.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 261.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 240.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 471.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 426.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 419.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 347.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 380.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 458.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 487.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 299.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 554.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 307.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 325.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 409.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 481.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 131.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 391.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 270.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 407.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 411.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 353.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 202.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 385.00
10/3/2016 8412|BELOIT ROAD SENIOR APARTMENT|223-7602-563.43-07 HAPRENT-10-16 564.00

Check # 10625 Amount $36,038.00
10626]10/3/2016 9956|BITZ, PEGGY [223-7602-563.43-03 [ HAPRENT-10-16 405.00 |
Check # 10626 Amount $405.00

10627]10/3/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 540.00
10/3/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 835.00
10/3/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 682.00
10/3/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 490.00
10/3/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 150.00
10/3/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 259.00
10/3/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 714.00
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

10627|10/3/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q[222-7601-563.43-06 HAPRENT-10-16 38.00 5
10/3/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 688.00 5
10/3/2016 4116|BLAKE-WEISE MGT DBA FRENCH Q|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 725.00 5

Check # 10627 Amount $5,121.00

10628[10/3/2016 | 7624|BOSHBRRY LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 739.00| 5

Check # 10628 Amount $739.00
10629]10/3/2016 | 1222|BROWNFIELD, AMIE [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 643.00] 5
Check # 10629 Amount $643.00
10630[10/3/2016 | 6855|BUCKMAN, WENDY [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 363.00] 5
Check # 10630 Amount $363.00
10631(10/3/2016 | 4293|BURGOS, SANTI 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 269.00] 5
Check # 10631 Amount $269.00
10632(10/3/2016 | 9708|BUTTITTA, NICK [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 44100 5
Check # 10632 Amount $441.00
10633(10/3/2016 |  9798|CALVEY, EDWARD [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 469.00] 5
Check # 10633 Amount $469.00
10634[10/3/2016 | 10186|CANADA, NYJA 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 570.00] 5
Check # 10634 Amount $570.00

10635|10/3/2016 1590|CARRAN, CARL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 347.00 5
10/3/2016 1590|CARRAN, CARL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 552.00 5
10/3/2016 1590|CARRAN, CARL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 159.00 5
10/3/2016 1590|CARRAN, CARL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 396.00 5
10/3/2016 1590|CARRAN, CARL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 376.00 5
10/3/2016 1590|CARRAN, CARL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 362.00 5
10/3/2016 1590/CARRAN, CARL 222-0000-115.01-00 HAPRENT-10-16 -313.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

Check # 10635 Amount $1,879.00

10636|10/3/2016 5060|CHANG, HONG 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 554.00 5

10/3/2016 5060|CHANG, HONG 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 340.00 5

10/3/2016 5060|CHANG, HONG 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 190.00 5
Check # 10636 Amount $1,084.00

10637(10/3/2016 | | 14884|CcHYBOWSKI, STEVEN [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 560.00] 5
Check # 10637 Amount $560.00

10638[10/3/2016 | | 4133|cJ&M INVESTMENTS, INC [226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-10-16 281.00] 5
Check # 10638 Amount $281.00

10639/10/3/2016 | | 1346|COTTRELL, JEFF 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 696.00] 5
Check # 10639 Amount $696.00

10640[10/3/2016 | | 9335|COUILLARD, MARCIA 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 61500/ 5
Check # 10640 Amount $615.00

10641|10/3/2016 9841|DBADM, LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 591.00 5

10/3/2016 9841|DBADM, LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 667.00 5
Check # 10641 Amount $1,258.00

10642(10/3/2016 10035|DEMOTS, SCOTT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 655.00 5

10/3/2016 10035|DEMOTS, SCOTT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 655.00 5
Check # 10642 Amount $1,310.00

10643(10/3/2016 | |  4461|DEMSHAR, GERALD [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 40800 5
Check # 10643 Amount $408.00

10644[10/3/2016 | | 4170|DUCEY, RICHARD [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 51500 5
Check # 10644 Amount $515.00

10645[10/3/2016 | | 4593|EBERLE, JOSEPH [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 1,038.00] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

Check # 10645 Amount $1,038.00

10646(10/3/2016 | 6283|ELITE PROPERTIES INC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 19800 5
Check # 10646 Amount $198.00

10647/10/3/2016 | 6454|ELTON, KIRA [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 74500 5
Check # 10647 Amount $745.00

10648[10/3/2016 | 8840|ENHANCED PROPERTIES LLC [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 55400 5
Check # 10648 Amount $554.00

10649(10/3/2016 | 7403|FABISZAK, MEL 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 529.00] 5
Check # 10649 Amount $529.00

10650(10/3/2016 | 1019|FALCI, ANDREW [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 754.00] 5
Check # 10650 Amount $754.00

10651[10/3/2016 | 9161|FREDA, KELLY 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 923.00] 5
Check # 10651 Amount $923.00

10652[10/3/2016 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 432.00 5

10/3/2016 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 334.00 5

10/3/2016 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 762.00 5

10/3/2016 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 710.00 5

10/3/2016 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 481.00 5

10/3/2016 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 496.00 5

10/3/2016 7791|FRENN JOINT VENTURE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 225.00 5
Check # 10652 Amount $3,440.00

10653|10/3/2016 10500|FUNKE FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP [226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 276.00 5

10/3/2016 10500|FUNKE FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP [226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 535.00 5

10/3/2016 10500|FUNKE FAMILY LTD PARTNERSHIP [226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 535.00 5
Check # 10653 Amount $1,346.00
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

10654/10/3/2016 9964|GALLOW, KATHLEEN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 397.00 5
Check # 10654 Amount $397.00

10655]10/3/2016 31562|GARDEN POOL APARTMENTS 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 647.00| 5
Check # 10655 Amount $647.00

10656(10/3/2016 4308|GERALD KAYE 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 383.00 5

10/3/2016 4308|GERALD KAYE 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 223.00 5
Check # 10656 Amount $606.00

10657[10/3/2016 | 3204|GOHLKE, BENJAMIN [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 662.00] 5
Check # 10657 Amount $662.00

10658(10/3/2016 | 7581|GONG, LILY 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 927.00] 5
Check # 10658 Amount $927.00

10659(10/3/2016 | 10137|GRAD, FRANK [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 47800 5
Check # 10659 Amount $478.00

10660[10/3/2016 | 9386|GUARDIAN INVESTMENT REAL EST|[223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 467.00] 5
Check # 10660 Amount $467.00

10661[10/3/2016 | 10119|HARVEY, ALVIN 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 719.00| 5
Check # 10661 Amount $719.00

10662[10/3/2016 | 9930|HE, JUAN [222-7601-563.43-06 | | HAPRENT-10-16 830.00] 5
Check # 10662 Amount $830.00

10663|10/3/2016 9711|HEARTLAND-WEST ALLIS COURTY#[223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 729.00 5

10/3/2016 9711|HEARTLAND-WEST ALLIS COURTY#|226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 380.00 5

10/3/2016 9711|HEARTLAND-WEST ALLIS COURTY#|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 629.00 5

10/3/2016 9711|HEARTLAND-WEST ALLIS COURTY#|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 393.00 5

10/3/2016 9711|HEARTLAND-WEST ALLIS COURTY#|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 620.00 5

10/3/2016 9711|HEARTLAND-WEST ALLIS COURTY#|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 464.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

Check # 10663 Amount $3,215.00

10664[10/3/2016 | | 7525|HELBLING, RICHARD 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 11700 5
Check # 10664 Amount $117.00

10665(10/3/2016 6559|HERITAGE WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 463.00 5

10/3/2016 6559|HERITAGE WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 460.00 5
Check # 10665 Amount $923.00

10666[10/3/2016 | | 14851|HERRERA, DAVID [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 32200 5
Check # 10666 Amount $322.00

10667(10/3/2016 | | 3205|HERTEL, MR STACY 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 22000/ 5
Check # 10667 Amount $220.00

10668|10/3/2016 7482|HOCHSCHILD, CAROL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 650.00 5

10/3/2016 7482|HOCHSCHILD, CAROL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 536.00 5

10/3/2016 7482|HOCHSCHILD, CAROL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 450.00 5
Check # 10668 Amount $1,636.00

10669|10/3/2016 5450[HOMAN, GENE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 591.00 5

10/3/2016 5450|HOMAN, GENE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 441.00 5
Check # 10669 Amount $1,032.00

10670[10/3/2016 9805|HOME PATH FINANCIAL, LP 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 1,150.00 5

10/3/2016 9805[HOME PATH FINANCIAL, LP 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 351.00 5
Check # 10670 Amount $1,501.00

10671[10/3/2016 6206|HOOKER, SUSAN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 889.00 5

10/3/2016 6206|HOOKER, SUSAN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 588.00 5
Check # 10671 Amount $1,477.00

10672(10/3/2016 | 6162|HOSNI, TIMOTHY 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 329.00] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

Check # 10672 Amount $329.00
10673[10/3/2016 | 7073|HOSPEL, BRIAN 226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-10-16 205.00] 5
Check # 10673 Amount $205.00
10674/10/3/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-10-16 430.00 5
10/3/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 11222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-10-16 34.07 5
10/3/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-10-16 598.00 5
10/3/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 11222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-10-16 34.51 5
10/3/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 11222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-10-16 34.07 5
10/3/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-10-16 556.00 5
10/3/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 11222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-10-16 34.51 5
10/3/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-10-16 582.00 5
10/3/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 11222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-10-16 34.07 5
10/3/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1|226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-10-16 466.00 5
10/3/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 11222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-10-16 34.07 5
10/3/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 11226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-10-16 316.00 5
10/3/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1[222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-10-16 34.51 5
10/3/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 11226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-10-16 715.00 5
10/3/2016 626|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF 1[222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-10-16 34.07 5
Check # 10674 Amount $3,936.88
10675(10/3/2016 9308|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF DEKALB ([223-7602-563.43-05 HAPRENT-10-16 1,291.00 5
10/3/2016 9308|HOUSING AUTHORITY OF DEKALB ([222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-10-16 34.51 5
Check # 10675 Amount $1,325.51
10676|10/3/2016 15218|HUBINGER, ROBERT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 302.00 5
10/3/2016 15218|HUBINGER, ROBERT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 995.00 5
Check # 10676 Amount $1,297.00
10677/10/3/2016 | 5259|IRIZARRY, JOSEPH [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 538.00] 5
Check # 10677 Amount $538.00
10678[10/3/2016 | 10116{JANCZAK, DENNIS [226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-10-16 625.00] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

Check # 10678 Amount $625.00

10679[10/3/2016 | | 13038[JAV INVESTMENTS LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 54500 5
Check # 10679 Amount $545.00

10680[10/3/2016 | | 8641|JEWELL, JOHN [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 23500 5
Check # 10680 Amount $235.00

10681[10/3/2016 | | 10092|JIMENEZ, RENE [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 414.00| 5
Check # 10681 Amount $414.00

10682(10/3/2016 | | 9948lumz, LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-10-16 745.00| 5
Check # 10682 Amount $745.00

10683(10/3/2016 | | 9587|JOHNSON, AMANDA [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 718.00] 5
Check # 10683 Amount $718.00

10684/10/3/2016 10476|K.B. CO INVESTMENTS 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 195.00 5

10/3/2016 10476|K.B. CO INVESTMENTS 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 464.00 5

10/3/2016 10476|K.B. CO INVESTMENTS 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 293.00 5
Check # 10684 Amount $952.00

10685/10/3/2016 6328|KAYE, GERALD 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 365.00 5
Check # 10685 Amount $365.00

10686(10/3/2016 3650|KEOUGH, MATTHEW 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 136.00 5

10/3/2016 3650|KEOUGH, MATTHEW 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 885.00 5
Check # 10686 Amount $1,021.00

10687/10/3/2016 | | 5269|KEVIN LEITERMANN PROPERTIES L|223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 409.00| 5
Check # 10687 Amount $409.00

10688/10/3/2016 | |  8842|KLOSE RENTALS LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 551.00] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

Check # 10688 Amount $551.00

10689(10/3/2016 | | 7553|KOLETA, SUSAN [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 561.00] 5
Check # 10689 Amount $561.00

10690(10/3/2016 10410|KOPHAMEL, JAMES 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 850.00 5

10/3/2016 10410|KOPHAMEL, JAMES 222-7601-563.43-06 HAPRENT-10-16 389.00 5
Check # 10690 Amount $1,239.00

10691[10/3/2016 | 9085|KOPP, MICHAEL 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 998.00] 5
Check # 10691 Amount $998.00

10692|10/3/2016 9574|KORONKA, HELEN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 668.00 5

10/3/2016 9574|KORONKA, HELEN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 1,000.00 5
Check # 10692 Amount $1,668.00

10693(10/3/2016 | | 3136|KOSER, ROBERT 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 893.00] 5
Check # 10693 Amount $893.00

10694(10/3/2016 | | 1591|KRAHN, JAMES [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 396.00] 5
Check # 10694 Amount $396.00

10695[10/3/2016 | | 9246|KRUEGER, RONALD 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 379.00] 5
Check # 10695 Amount $379.00

10696[10/3/2016 | | 9220|LADEWIG, GAVIN 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 48800 5
Check # 10696 Amount $488.00

10697[10/3/2016 | | 6557|LAUGHLIN, LISA M. [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 12400 5
Check # 10697 Amount $124.00

10698|10/3/2016 1589|LEJA, LARRY 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 402.00 5

10/3/2016 1589|LEJA, LARRY 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 418.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

Check # 10698 Amount $820.00
10699[10/3/2016 10301 LI, YUANYUAN 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 49000 5
Check # 10699 Amount $490.00
10700[10/3/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  |223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 539.00 5
10/3/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 571.00 5
10/3/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 585.00 5
10/3/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 222.00 5
10/3/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 537.00 5
10/3/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 101.00 5
10/3/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 554.00 5
10/3/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 503.00 5
10/3/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 561.00 5
10/3/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 534.00 5
10/3/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 495.00 5
10/3/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 416.00 5
10/3/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 449.00 5
10/3/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 517.00 5
10/3/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 545.00 5
10/3/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 354.00 5
10/3/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 337.00 5
10/3/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 369.00 5
10/3/2016 31693|LINCOLN CREST APARTMENTS  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 632.00 5
Check # 10700 Amount $8,821.00
10701(10/3/2016 3080|LUTZ, MARK 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 23.00 5
10/3/2016 3080|LUTZ, MARK 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 570.00 5
Check # 10701 Amount $593.00
10702[10/3/2016 8062|MAHN, GARY 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 28200 5
Check # 10702 Amount $282.00
10703[10/3/2016 21011|MAHNKE, JACK 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 444.00 5
10/3/2016 21011|MAHNKE, JACK 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 554.00 5
10/3/2016 21011|MAHNKE, JACK 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 417.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

Check # 10703 Amount $1,415.00

10704(10/3/2016 | | 9966|MAIER, NATE [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 570.00| 5
Check # 10704 Amount $570.00

10705[10/3/2016 | | 10394|MAKKING, ROBERT [226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-10-16 271.00] 5
Check # 10705 Amount $271.00

10706[10/3/2016 | | 6463|MARTIN PROPERTIES LLC [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 510.00] 5
Check # 10706 Amount $510.00

10707/10/3/2016 | | 10139|MATSON, ADAM 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 149.00] 5
Check # 10707 Amount $149.00

10708|10/3/2016 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 539.00 5

10/3/2016 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 837.00 5

10/3/2016 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  |226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 261.00 5

10/3/2016 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 682.00 5

10/3/2016 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 532.00 5

10/3/2016 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  |226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 280.00 5

10/3/2016 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  |226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 121.00 5

10/3/2016 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  |226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 331.00 5

10/3/2016 9837|MAYFAIR-RELOCATION REALTY  |223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 499.00 5
Check # 10708 Amount $4,082.00

10709(10/3/2016 | | 5311|MCM PROPERTIES LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 | HAPRENT-10-16 368.00] 5
Check # 10709 Amount $368.00

10710[10/3/2016 | | 2963|MERKT, JOAN [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-10-16 461.00] 5
Check # 10710 Amount $461.00

10711[10/3/2016 | | 9264|MERRILL, DEAN 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-10-16 29.00] 5
Check # 10711 Amount $29.00
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date

1 11/23/2016

10712[10/3/2016 514|MERZ. MARK AND STEPHANIE  |223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 549.00 5
Check # 10712 Amount $549.00
10713[10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES  |223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 363.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 552.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 362.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 703.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES ~ [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 453.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 454.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES ~ [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 554.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES ~ [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 243.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES ~ [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 490.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 568.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES ~ [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 353.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES ~ [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 453.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 510.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES ~ [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 487.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES ~ [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 540.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES ~ [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 388.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 583.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 678.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES ~ [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 405.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES ~ [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 711.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES ~ [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 735.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES ~ [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 402.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES ~ [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 229.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES ~ [226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 231.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES ~ [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 652.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES ~ [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 492.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 478.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES ~ [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 573.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES ~ [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 899.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES  [223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 168.00 5
10/3/2016 1602|METROPOLITAN ASSOCIATES  |223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 674.00 5
Check # 10713 Amount $15,383.00
10714]10/3/2016 9186]MIAO, XIANGDONG 223-7602-563.43-03 | [ HAPRENT-10-16 80400] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

Check # 10714 Amount $804.00

10715[10/3/2016 | | 9908|MIKE AND MIKE, INC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 591.00] 5
Check # 10715 Amount $591.00

10716[10/3/2016 5314|MILES, JAMIN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 925.00 5

10/3/2016 5314|MILES, JAMIN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 503.00 5
Check # 10716 Amount $1,428.00

10717[10/3/2016 | | 8336|MILITELLO, LUCIA [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 206.00] 5
Check # 10717 Amount $206.00

10718/10/3/2016 | | 10377|MONTENEGRO, JOSE 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 565.00] 5
Check # 10718 Amount $565.00

10719|10/3/2016 4193|MORGANO, SCOTT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 331.00 5

10/3/2016 4193|MORGANO, SCOTT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 1,000.00 5

10/3/2016 4193|MORGANO, SCOTT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 894.00 5

10/3/2016 4193|MORGANO, SCOTT 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 1,050.00 5
Check # 10719 Amount $3,275.00

10720|10/3/2016 168|MORRISON, TOM 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 649.00 5

10/3/2016 168|MORRISON, TOM 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 464.00 5

10/3/2016 168|MORRISON, TOM 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 231.00 5

10/3/2016 168|MORRISON, TOM 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 649.00 5

10/3/2016 168|MORRISON, TOM 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 429.00 5

10/3/2016 168|MORRISON, TOM 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 463.00 5

10/3/2016 168/MORRISON, TOM 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 316.00 5
Check # 10720 Amount $3,201.00

10721(10/3/2016 | | 8362|MURPHY, LINDA [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 605.00] 5
Check # 10721 Amount $605.00

10722[10/3/2016 | | 6107|NASH, BRYAN 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 668.00] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

Check # 10722 Amount $668.00

10723|10/3/2016 4521|NAWROCKI, GREGORY 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 536.00 5

10/3/2016 4521|NAWROCKI, GREGORY 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 184.00 5
Check # 10723 Amount $720.00

10724/10/3/2016 5211[NGUYEN, HOANG 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 83.00 5

10/3/2016 5211|NGUYEN, HOANG 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 503.00 5
Check # 10724 Amount $586.00

1072510/3/2016 | | 2968|NIEMER, SHERRY [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 468.00| 5
Check # 10725 Amount $468.00

10726(10/3/2016 | | 4861|NORTH SHORE PROP MNGT LLC  [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 16200 5
Check # 10726 Amount $162.00

10727(10/3/2016 | | 7051|O'NEILL, THOMAS 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 678.00] 5
Check # 10727 Amount $678.00

10728(10/3/2016 | | 10212|O0LESON, DERRICK [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 489.00] 5
Check # 10728 Amount $489.00

10729[10/3/2016 | | 3640|0LSZEWSKI, PATRICE 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 74500 5
Check # 10729 Amount $745.00

10730[10/3/2016 9300{ORANGE COUNTY BCC 223-7602-563.43-05 HAPRENT-10-16 740.00 5

10/3/2016 9300|ORANGE COUNTY BCC 222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-10-16 37.34 5
Check # 10730 Amount $777.34

10731[10/3/2016 | | 6646|ORTH, JOSEPH OR LONI [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 1,045.00| 5
Check # 10731 Amount $1,045.00

10732(10/3/2016 | | 10417|PARAGON INVESTMENT PROPERTI[223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 236.00] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

Check # 10732 Amount $236.00

10733[10/3/2016 | | 10025|PARAMOUNT REAL ESTATE MANAG[223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 655.00| 5
Check # 10733 Amount $655.00

10734[10/3/2016 | | 10458|PBR HOLDINGS, LLC [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 996.00| 5
Check # 10734 Amount $996.00

10735|10/3/2016 16046|PECSI, PAUL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 105.00 5

10/3/2016 16046|PECSI, PAUL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 348.00 5

10/3/2016 16046|PECSI, PAUL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 364.00 5

10/3/2016 16046|PECSI, PAUL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 321.00 5

10/3/2016 16046|PECSI, PAUL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 367.00 5

10/3/2016 16046|PECSI, PAUL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 425.00 5

10/3/2016 16046|PECSI, PAUL 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 295.00 5

10/3/2016 16046|PECSI, PAUL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 348.00 5
Check # 10735 Amount $2,573.00

10736[10/3/2016 | | 10187|PELOTON CLEMENT LLC [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 995.00] 5
Check # 10736 Amount $995.00

10737(10/3/2016 | |  8585|PEREZ, ANA 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 833.00] 5
Check # 10737 Amount $833.00

10738/10/3/2016 | | 9599|PERFORMANCE ASSET MANAGEME[223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 616.00] 5
Check # 10738 Amount $616.00

10739(10/3/2016 | | 4012|PETERSON, CARLTON [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 678.00] 5
Check # 10739 Amount $678.00

10740[10/3/2016 | | 14620|PETERSON, GARY [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 44400 5
Check # 10740 Amount $444.00

10741[10/3/2016 | | 9973|PREMIUM PROPERTIES 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 31200/ 5
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

Check # 10741 Amount $312.00

10742[10/3/2016 | | 8112|PROSPECT MANAGEMENT 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-10-16 550.00[ 5
Check # 10742 Amount $550.00

10743[10/3/2016 | | 3499|RADLER, PAUL [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-10-16 269.00] 5
Check # 10743 Amount $269.00

10744[10/3/2016 | | 10107|REICH, JACOB [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-10-16 557.00] 5
Check # 10744 Amount $557.00

10745(10/3/2016 | | 3084|ROBINSON, EDWARD (TED) 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-10-16 467.00] 5
Check # 10745 Amount $467.00

10746(10/3/2016 | | 23187|ROGICH, EARL & SHARON 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-10-16 328.00] 5
Check # 10746 Amount $328.00

10747[10/3/2016 | | 5473|ROTAB LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-10-16 538.00] 5
Check # 10747 Amount $538.00

10748[10/3/2016 517|ROZMAN, GLORIA 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 272.00 5

10/3/2016 517|ROZMAN, GLORIA 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 249.00 5

10/3/2016 517|ROZMAN, GLORIA 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 467.00 5

10/3/2016 517|ROZMAN, GLORIA 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 161.00 5

10/3/2016 517|ROZMAN, GLORIA 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 532.00 5

10/3/2016 517|ROZMAN, GLORIA 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 244.00 5

10/3/2016 517|ROZMAN, GLORIA 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 403.00 5
Check # 10748 Amount $2,328.00

10749[10/3/2016 4134|RUPENA REAL ESTATE LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 369.00 5

10/3/2016 4134|RUPENA REAL ESTATE LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 387.00 5

10/3/2016 4134|RUPENA REAL ESTATE LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 463.00 5

10/3/2016 4134|RUPENA REAL ESTATE LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 645.00 5

10/3/2016 4134|RUPENA REAL ESTATE LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 361.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

Check # 10749 Amount $2,225.00

10750[10/3/2016_| | 4003[RUPENA, MATTHEW [226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-10-16 871.00] 5
Check # 10750 Amount $871.00

10751[10/3/2016 _| | 9205[SALEM, MOUSA [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 216.00] 5
Check # 10751 Amount $216.00

10752|10/3/2016 10501|SAMOSKY, MARK 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 450.00 5

10/3/2016 10501|SAMOSKY, MARK 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 450.00 5
Check # 10752 Amount $900.00

10753[10/3/2016 _| | 6895/SARANDOS, PETER 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 62200 5
Check # 10753 Amount $622.00

10754[10/3/2016 _| | 5467|SAWATSKE, KEITH 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 49500 5
Check # 10754 Amount $495.00

10755(10/3/2016 | | 8054/SCHAFFER, DANIEL 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 554.00] 5
Check # 10755 Amount $554.00

10756(10/3/2016 6761|SCHALK, KARL 222-7601-563.43-06 HAPRENT-10-16 757.00 5

10/3/2016 6761|SCHALK, KARL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 820.00 5
Check # 10756 Amount $1,577.00

10757[10/3/2016 | |  5880|SHECTERLE PROPERTIES LLC  [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 70300 5
Check # 10757 Amount $703.00

10758]10/3/2016 | | 9905[SITOWSKI, SCOTT [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 74000] 5
Check # 10758 Amount $740.00

10759]10/3/2016 _| | 9759|SMALL, PATRICK 226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-10-16 266.00] 5
Check # 10759 Amount $266.00
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date

1 11/23/2016

10760[10/3/2016 10504|SMART ASSET REALTY 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 614.00 5
Check # 10760 Amount $614.00

10761(10/3/2016 | 9972|SORMRUDE, JULIAN [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 27200| 5
Check # 10761 Amount $272.00

10762/10/3/2016 | 4313|STEFANIAK, PETER [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 419.00] 5
Check # 10762 Amount $419.00

10763(10/3/2016 | 4175|STEFANOVICH, SUSAN 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 593.00] 5
Check # 10763 Amount $593.00

10764/10/3/2016 10003|STRYE, LEROY 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 395.00 5

10/3/2016 10003|STRYE, LEROY 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 208.00 5
Check # 10764 Amount $603.00

10765(10/3/2016 | 14888|SUKKERT, WILLIAM 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-10-16 230.00] 5
Check # 10765 Amount $230.00

10766[10/3/2016 | 1656|[TADDEY, RONALD & MARCIA 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-10-16 393.00] 5
Check # 10766 Amount $393.00

10767[10/3/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 480.00 5

10/3/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 314.00 5

10/3/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 267.00 5

10/3/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 536.00 5

10/3/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 488.00 5

10/3/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 554.00 5

10/3/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 241.00 5

10/3/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 290.00 5

10/3/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 320.00 5

10/3/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 569.00 5

10/3/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 150.00 5

10/3/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 225.00 5

10/3/2016 14686/ THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 560.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

10767[10/3/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 494.00 5
10/3/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 293.00 5
10/3/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 439.00 5
10/3/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 202.00 5
10/3/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 300.00 5
10/3/2016 14686|THE BERKSHIRE-WEST ALLIS 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 494.00 5

Check # 10767 Amount $7,216.00

10768[10/3/2016 | 6207|TIJERINA, LEAH 223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-10-16 33500 5

Check # 10768 Amount $335.00
10769(10/3/2016 | 10477|TJH ENTERPRISES, LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 | HAPRENT-10-16 20400 5
Check # 10769 Amount $294.00
10770[10/3/2016 | 7964|TOHOVITIS, ANASTASIA [223-7602-563.43-03 | HAPRENT-10-16 73500 5
Check # 10770 Amount $735.00

10771|10/3/2016 4041[TOOHEY, JOHN JR 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 449.00 5
10/3/2016 4041|[TOOHEY, JOHN JR 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 314.00 5
10/3/2016 4041|TOOHEY, JOHN JR 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 431.00 5
10/3/2016 4041|TOOHEY, JOHN JR 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 380.00 5

Check # 10771 Amount $1,574.00

10772[10/3/2016 | 9521|TREML, RUDY 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 49800 5

Check # 10772 Amount $498.00
10773(10/3/2016 | 8150|TSE INVESTMENTS LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 1,050.00| 5

Check # 10773 Amount $1,050.00
10774(10/3/2016 | 6453|UNVERRICH, MARK [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 42500 5

Check # 10774 Amount $425.00
10775[10/3/2016 | 2979|URBAN, JEFFERY 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 527.00] 5
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

Check # 10775 Amount $527.00

10776[10/3/2016 | 7103|VERTICAL INVESTMENTS LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 48.00] 5
Check # 10776 Amount $48.00

10777[10/3/2016 8590|VETERANS PARK LLCLANDMARKOF|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 560.00 5

10/3/2016 8590|VETERANS PARK LLCLANDMARKOF|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 423.00 5

10/3/2016 8590|VETERANS PARK LLCLANDMARKOF|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 385.00 5

10/3/2016 8590|VETERANS PARK LLCLANDMARKOF{226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 423.00 5

10/3/2016 8590|VETERANS PARK LLCLANDMARKOF|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 235.00 5

10/3/2016 8590|VETERANS PARK LLCLANDMARKOF|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 437.00 5

10/3/2016 8590|VETERANS PARK LLCLANDMARKOF{226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 401.00 5

10/3/2016 8590|VETERANS PARK LLCLANDMARKOF|223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 455.00 5
Check # 10777 Amount $3,319.00

10778[10/3/2016 7937|WA DUPLEX, LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 431.00] 5
Check # 10778 Amount $431.00

10779[10/3/2016 6339|WAGE, TODD R. 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 992.00 5

10/3/2016 6339|WAGE, TODD R. 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 1,050.00 5
Check # 10779 Amount $2,042.00

10780(10/3/2016 |  9639|WALDENBERGER, DINA 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 46200 5
Check # 10780 Amount $462.00

10781(10/3/2016 | 10125|WALTERS, JOHN 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 42100 5
Check # 10781 Amount $421.00

10782(10/3/2016 | 5406|WATT, TRACY [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 317.00] 5
Check # 10782 Amount $317.00

10783[10/3/2016 4961|WAUKESHA HOUSING AUTHORITY [226-7605-563.43-05 HAPRENT-10-16 268.00 5

10/3/2016 4961|WAUKESHA HOUSING AUTHORITY [222-7601-563.30-04 AFRENT-10-16 34.51 5
Check # 10783 Amount $302.51
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016 Date: 11/23/2016

Ending Check Date: 10/31/2010 MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

10784/10/3/2016 7733|WELTZIEN, DUANE 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 256.00 5
Check # 10784 Amount $256.00

10785(10/3/2016 | | 6211|WENKER, GARY [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 | 35200 5
Check # 10785 Amount $352.00

10786[10/3/2016 | | 9982|WIESNER, BENJAMIN [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 | 31000 5
Check # 10786 Amount $310.00

10787|10/3/2016 1235|WIESNER, JOHN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 291.00 5

10/3/2016 1235|WIESNER, JOHN 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 383.00 5
Check # 10787 Amount $674.00

10788|10/3/2016 9842|WISCONSIN ROBINSON FLP 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 363.00 5

10/3/2016 9842|WISCONSIN ROBINSON FLP 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 589.00 5

10/3/2016 9842|WISCONSIN ROBINSON FLP 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 423.00 5
Check # 10788 Amount $1,375.00

10789]10/3/2016 5005|WISNIEWSKI, MICHAEL 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 | 660.00] 5
Check # 10789 Amount $660.00

10790|10/3/2016 24026|WISTL, EDWARD 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 174.00 5

10/3/2016 24026|WISTL, EDWARD 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 108.00 5
Check # 10790 Amount $282.00

10791[10/3/2016 | | 98762|WITTLIEFF, WALTER 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 | 319.00] 5
Check # 10791 Amount $319.00

10792[10/3/2016 | | 6239|WOOD, CATHERINE 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 | 11700 5
Check # 10792 Amount $117.00

10793[10/3/2016 | | 29410{wOOD, LISA OR ROBERT [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 | 47800 5
Check # 10793 Amount $478.00
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date

1 11/23/2016

10794/10/3/2016 3989|WYCKLENDT, MICHAEL 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 363.00 5
Check # 10794 Amount $363.00

10795(10/3/2016 5104[YANG, LONG C. [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 41400| 5
Check # 10795 Amount $414.00

10796[10/3/2016 9158|YOHANAN, JAMES [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 823.00] 5
Check # 10796 Amount $823.00

10797(10/3/2016 9843|ZAGRODNIK, ROBERT AND DOROTI[223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 548.00] 5
Check # 10797 Amount $548.00

10798(10/3/2016 4250|ZARLING, GREG 223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 680.00] 5
Check # 10798 Amount $680.00

10799(10/3/2016 5562|ZAWAHIR, BILLIE JO [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 544.00] 5
Check # 10799 Amount $544.00

10800(10/3/2016 4158|ZEILER, CARLTON [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 57500 5
Check # 10800 Amount $575.00

10801(10/3/2016 10299|ZELENAK, BRAD [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 697.00| 5
Check # 10801 Amount $697.00

10802[10/3/2016 10326|ZIEGLER, THOMAS [223-7602-563.43-03 | | HAPRENT-10-16 398.00] 5
Check # 10802 Amount $398.00

10803[10/3/2016 10300|ZIELINSKI, RYAN [226-7605-563.43-08 | | HAPRENT-10-16 101.00] 5
Check # 10803 Amount $101.00

10804/10/3/2016 33212[Z0OCCOLI, MARCO 222-7601-563.43-06 HAPRENT-10-16 476.00 5

10/3/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 326.00 5

10/3/2016 33212[ZOCCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 202.00 5

10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 15.00 5

Page 28



Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016
Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

10804[10/3/2016 33212[70CCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563 43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 605.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 337.00 5
10/3/2016 33212|Z0CCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 390.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 317.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 58.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 109.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 296.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 607.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 270.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 346.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 447.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 715.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[70CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 363.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 407.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[70CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563 .43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 621.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563 .43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 594.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563 .43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 594.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 403.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 551.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 514.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 857.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 350.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[70CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 299.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 340.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 344.00 5
10/3/2016 33212(Z0CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 620.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[Z0CCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 56.00 5
10/3/2016 33212|ZOCCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 441.00 5
10/3/2016 33212(Z0CCOLI, MARCO 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 283.00 5
10/3/2016 33212[70CCOLI, MARCO 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 138.00 5

Check # 10804 Amount $13,291.00

10805]10/3/2016 [ 8278]1132-1134 SOUTH 57TH STREET LL(223-7602-563.43-03 [ HAPRENT-10-16 92800] 5

Check # 10805 Amount $928.00

10806]10/3/2016 3942[1444A LLC & 14448 LLC 226-7605-563 43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 173.00 5

10/3/2016 3942|1444A LLC & 1444B LLC 226-7605-563.43-08 HAPRENT-10-16 89.00 5
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016

Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

Check # 10806 Amount $262.00

10807|10/3/2016 7431(3317-19 WOLLMER LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 397.00 5

10/3/2016 7431/3317-19 WOLLMER LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 655.00 5
Check # 10807 Amount $1,052.00

10808|10/3/2016 66075809 W LINCOLN LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 280.00 5

10/3/2016 6607|5809 W LINCOLN LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 450.00 5

10/3/2016 66075809 W LINCOLN LLC 223-7602-563.43-03 HAPRENT-10-16 398.00 5
Check # 10808 Amount $1,128.00

10809|10/6/2016 2490[BADGER TRUCK CENTER INC 100-0000-141.01-00 VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 58.13 0

10/6/2016 2490|BADGER TRUCK CENTER INC 100-0000-141.01-00 VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 78.09 0

10/6/2016 |137735 | 2490|BADGER TRUCK CENTER INC 100-2201-522.44-03 AUTO BODIES PARTS 145.22 0

10/6/2016 2490|BADGER TRUCK CENTER INC 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 55.64 0
Check # 10809 Amount $337.08

10810[10/6/2016  |[F30523 |  7627|BEAUDRY, REBEKAH [255-8101-521.56-03  [116546INTRUCTOR AT HEROIN UPDA| 2073 0O
Check # 10810 Amount $20.73

10811(10/6/2016  |[F30560 | 4412|BECKER, DANIEL [100-5210-517.25-01  |WA22(RESPONDER INTERVENTION /| 600.00] 0O
Check # 10811 Amount $600.00

10812[10/6/2016  |[F30540 | 14777|BOHN, JAMES [255-8101-521.56-03  [116534[TRAVEL LOG SEPT 2016 48] 0
Check # 10812 Amount $4.86

10813(10/6/2016  |F30559 | 10384|CERWIN, NICHOLAS [100-0301-516.56-01 | |PETTY CASH PARKING-CERW| 4000/ 0
Check # 10813 Amount $40.00

10814[10/6/2016  |[F30495 |  5823|DANIELS, PETER 1100-4601-533.57-02 | |ASCE CERTIFICATE - TRAFFI | 3000/ 0
Check # 10814 Amount $30.00

10815/10/6/2016  |[F30490 | 32166/DC ELLINGTON COMPANY [100-2201-522.54-02 | (1) OCCUPANT LOAD SIGN 1650 0
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016

Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

Check # 10815 Amount $16.50
10816[10/6/2016  |[F30502 |  6271|DEVINE, DAN 1100-0201-513.56-02 | |oCT 2016 BELFAST CONF-MY]| 596.05| 0
Check # 10816 Amount $596.05
1081710/6/2016  |F30571 5105|DIGGERS HOTLINE 501-2708-537.44-63 INVOICE 160 9 64501 174.13 0
10/6/2016  |F30571 5105|DIGGERS HOTLINE 100-4101-533.44-08 INVOICE 160 9 64501 174.13 0
10/6/2016  |F30571 5105|DIGGERS HOTLINE 100-4301-533.44-08 INVOICE 160 9 64501 174.12 0
10/6/2016  |F30571 5105/DIGGERS HOTLINE 540-1801-538.44-08 INVOICE 160 9 64501 174.12 0
Check # 10817 Amount $696.50
1081810/6/2016  |[F30460 | 4582|DUEMKE, YVONNE 100-3003-541.61-01 LIABILITY INSURANCE 100.00 0
10/6/2016  |[F30543 |  4582|DUEMKE, YVONNE 100-3001-541.51-02 2017 PLANNER 27.32 0
Check # 10818 Amount $127.32
10819|10/6/2016 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 818.39 0
10/6/2016 9450|FUEL SYSTEMS INC 100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 110.21 0
Check # 10819 Amount $928.60
1082010/6/2016  [137856 | 28410|GRAINGER 100-2201-522.44-03 AUTO BODIES PARTS 86.54 0
10/6/2016  |137856 | 28410|GRAINGER 100-4110-521.53-19 A/C,HEATING,&VENTILATING: 324.78 0
10/6/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 ELEC EQUIP&SUP(EXCPT CAE 373.68 0
10/6/2016  |137856 | 28410|GRAINGER 100-4111-522.53-20 A/C,HEATING,&VENTILATING: 95.71 0
10/6/2016  |137856 | 28410|GRAINGER 100-4111-522.53-20 A/C,HEATING,&VENTILATING: 95.71 0
10/6/2016  |137856 | 28410|GRAINGER 100-4501-533.44-03 AUTO BODIES PARTS 37.53 0
10/6/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 328.77 0
10/6/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 HARDWARE & RELATED ITEM: 42.16 0
10/6/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 ELEC EQUIP&SUP(EXCPT CAE 147.60 0
10/6/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 ELEC EQUIP&SUP(EXCPT CAE 2.10 0
10/6/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 FASTENERS; BOLTS,NUTS ET 7.53 0
10/6/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 HAND TOOLS(POWERED&NO! 4.70 0
10/6/2016 28410|GRAINGER 100-0000-141.01-00 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 33.96 0
10/6/2016 |137856 | 28410|GRAINGER 100-4401-533.51-02 PO-BLANKET 7.99 0
10/6/2016  |137856 | 28410|GRAINGER 100-4401-533.51-08 PO-BLANKET 4.98 0
Check # 10820 Amount $1,593.74
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016

Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

10821/10/6/2016 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 4.44 0
10/6/2016 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-0000-141.01-00 VEHICLE ACCESSORIES 110.01 0
10/6/2016 11680|HUMPHREY SERVICE PARTS INC  [100-0000-141.01-00 AUTOMOTIVE PARTS 21.95 0

Check # 10821 Amount $136.40

10822[10/6/2016  |[F30574 | 10166JJOHNSON, BOB 100-2401-524.51-08 | |REIMBURSEMENT FOR RULEF| 10.13] 0

Check # 10822 Amount $10.13

10823[10/6/2016  |[F30506 | 14612]JOHNSON, KRISTI 222-7601-563.56-02 WAHA CONF REIMBURSE (9/2 385.04 0
10/6/2016  [F30506 | 14612|JOHNSON, KRISTI 220-7522-563.31-02  |C1540|NETS FOR BB HOOPS-LIBERT 60.13 0
10/6/2016  [F30507 | 14612|JOHNSON, KRISTI 994-9401-563.31-02 BALLOONS- LIBERTY HEIGHT 19.28 0

Check # 10823 Amount $464.45

10824[10/6/2016  |[F30567 | 10285|KINGSBURY, MATTHEW 100-4301-533.51-09 | [KINGSBURY CDL FED MED TIE 14.00] 0

Check # 10824 Amount $14.00

10825|10/6/2016 13948|KOENIG, DENISE 207-0000-229.10-28 REIMBURSEMENT FOR SC PU 125.70 0

10/6/2016 13948|KOENIG, DENISE 207-0000-229.10-09 REIMBURSEMENT FOR SCPUI 125.04 0
Check # 10825 Amount $250.74

10826[10/6/2016  [137903 | 15350|LINCOLN CONTRACTORS SUPPLY 1[501-2707-537.71-03 | |PO-BLANKET | 4732 0
Check # 10826 Amount $47.32

10827(10/6/2016  |[F30453 | 21036|ORLOWSKI, RICKY [100-2107-521.57-02 | |MEALS @ CONF 9/7-9/9/16 | 119.00] 0
Check # 10827 Amount $119.00

10828(10/6/2016 |F30575 | 2946|PIPIA, PEGGY J. [240-7905-542.31-02  [H1600|[MCH PRSPCTVS ON HLTHY P/| 9624 0
Check # 10828 Amount $96.24

10829[10/6/2016  |[F30462 |  9278|PLUER, ADAM 1100-2403-524.56-02 | |REIMBURSEMENT IAEI SEMIN)| 46040 0
Check # 10829 Amount $460.40

10830[10/6/2016  |[F30508 | 19603|SCHLOSS, PATRICK |094-9401-563.31-02 | |1 CASE APPLES-LH RIBBON C| 3500/ 0
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Beginning Check Date: 10/1/2016

Ending Check Date: 10/31/2016

MONTHLY LISTING OF CLAIMS PAID

Date: 11/23/2016

Check # 10830 Amount $35.00
10831[10/6/2016  [138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4218-531.53-09 PO-BLANKET 18.85 0
10/6/2016  |138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4219-531.53-09 PO-BLANKET 81.25 0
10/6/2016  |138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4218-531.53-09 PO-BLANKET 16.25 0
10/6/2016  |138192 | 24690/SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4219-531.53-09 PO-BLANKET 48.75 0
10/6/2016  |138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 501-2707-537.53-08 PO-BLANKET 29.25 0
10/6/2016  |138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4218-531.53-09 PO-BLANKET 32.50 0
10/6/2016 |138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4219-531.53-09 PO-BLANKET 65.00 0
10/6/2016 |138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 100-4222-532.53-09 PO-BLANKET 2.60 0
10/6/2016 |138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 501-2707-537.53-08 PO-BLANKET 87.74 0
10/6/2016  |138192 | 24690|SHERWIN INDUSTRIES INC 540-1801-538.53-09 PO-BLANKET 86.00 0
Check # 10831 Amount $468.19
10832[10/6/2016  |[F30370 | 24179|SOHRE, CHRISTOPHER 100-2107-521.57-02 HOTEL 9/7-9/9 218.00 0
10/6/2016  |[F30370 | 24179|SOHRE, CHRISTOPHER 100-2107-521.57-02 MEALS (2 DAYS) 66.00 0
Check # 10832 Amount $284.00
10833(10/6/2016  |F30509 | 23120[STIBAL, JOHN F. |094-9401-563.51-04 | |BREAKFAST MTG-J STIBAL & | 1474 0
Check # 10833 Amount $14.74
10834[10/6/2016  |[F30524 |  8746|TANG, JOSEPH [255-8101-521.56-03  [11654€INTRUCTOR AT HEROIN UPDA| 14500 0
Check # 10834 Amount $145.00
10835|10/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4118-531.41-04 WE Bllls 25.56 0
10/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4125-533.41-04 WE Bllls 112.00 0
10/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 501-2601-537.41-04 WE Bllls 25.99 0
10/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4105-533.41-05 WE Bllls 25.50 0
10/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4208-535.41-04 WE Bllls 50.69 0
10/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4118-531.41-04 WE BILLS 125.41 0
10/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 540-1801-538.41-05 WE BILLS 21.63 0
10/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 501-2601-537.41-04 WE BILLS 31.71 0
10/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 501-2601-537.41-05 WE BILLS 9.90 0
10/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4133-552.41-05 WE BILLS 9.90 0
10/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 100-4125-533.41-04 WE BILLS 44.18 0
10/6/2016 30260|WE ENERGIES 540-1801-538.41-05 WE BILLS 9.90 0
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10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016
10/6/2016

30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260
30260